Data Sheet
Overview
The Bluesocket 6120 Access Point (AP)
offers the latest Wi-Fi 6 technology. It is a
perfect fit for enterprises of all sizes, including
educational institutions that want to extend
their Wi-Fi coverage outside or across an
entire campus.

Adtran products may be subject to U.S. export controls and other trade restrictions. Any export, re-export, or transfer of the products contrary to law is prohibited.
For more information regarding exportation of Adtran items (e.g. commodities, technology, software), please visit www.adtran.com/exportlicense.
Order information
61700973F1
1. Choose Your Access Point Part No.
Bluesocket 6120: Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax), Outdoor 2x2:2 1700973F1
2. Choose Your Cloud
Cloud-Managed: Elite Cloud Next Business Day Next Business Day w/ Onsite Tech
One Year 1100MSPH200112
Three Year 1100MSPH200136
Five Year 1100MSPH200160
Cloud-Managed: Elite Cloud Plus
One Year 1100MSPM200112 1100MSPM400112
Three Year 1100MSPM200136 1100MSPM400136
Five Year 1100MSPM200160 1100MSPM400160
Private Cloud
FREE Instance of vWLAN for
Your VMware ($1995 value)
Download today adtran.com/downloadVWLAN